
METRO COLLECTION



Stainless Steel

Classic Design Meets Versatility
Since 2008, the Metro Collection continues to be one of Ex-Cell Kaiser’s most popular receptacle series. These self-contained recycling                   
stations feature a classic, tapered design that compliments both traditional and contemporary décor, adding visual interest to any space.  

Versatility and functionality are the hallmarks of this collection, available in 1, 2, and 3 streams. The Metro Collection XL further enhances the 
offering with 1 and 2 stream units with a slightly smaller footprint.  This assortment of capacity and streams allow for a consistent look across 
the varied needs of any facility.

Other features include all steel construction, individual plastic liners, and rubber feet to keep unit elevated. Each unit comes with 2-3                               
removable lids to keep up with customers’ changing needs and a set of 7 waste stream identifier decals. The units come standard with a 
hammered copper or hammered charcoal powder coat finish, or in stainless steel, however custom colors and graphics are available and 
the large surface area makes these units ideal for big, bold logos.

The Metro Collection’s adaptable, stylish design helps customers achieve exactly what they want for their recycling program.
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Black texture
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Copper
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Platinum
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Hammered 
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MADE IN THE



RC-MTR-1
Gallons
Length
Width
Height

Weight (lbs)
Carton - 14” x 14” x 31”

18
14”
14”
31”
43

RC-MTR-2
Gallons
Length
Width
Height

Weight (lbs)
Ships on Pallet

36
28”
14”
31”
70

RC-MTR-3
Gallons
Length
Width
Height

Weight (lbs)
Ships on Pallet

54
42”
14”
31”
95

INCLUDED DECALS

Metro Collection 

RC-MTR-1 SS
RC-MTR-2 SS

RC-MTR-3 SS

RC-MTR-1 HCPR
RC-MTR-2 HCPR

RC-MTR-3 HCPR

RC-MTR-1 HCCL
RC-MTR-2 HCCL

RC-MTR-3 HCCL
STANDARD LIDS INCLUDED

Comingle
(All)

Trash
(All)

Cans
(MTR-3 Only)

Comingle
(All)

Trash
(All)

Cans
(MTR-3 Only)



RC-MTR-34
Gallons
Length
Width
Height

Weight (lbs)
Ships on Pallet

34
18.5”
18.5”
35.5”

64

Since 1933, Ex-Cell has long been a leading manufacturer of quality metal products for the Janitorial, Hospitality and MRO markets. 

A hardworking, talented and dedicated team of people, we pride ourselves on our innovative work in product concepts, design and                             
development to expand our product line and accommodate our customers’ needs. 

Adding to our hospitality product offerings, we utilize enhanced technologies and put our in-house resources and talents to use by creating an 
extensive line of fire resistant, decorative steel receptacles. Inside or outside your facility, Ex-Cell offers one of the widest selections of Made in 
the USA receptacle collections on the market today.

As a company, we are consciously doing our part to help corporate facilities reach their sustainability goals by offering fire resistant, steel 
receptacles for their recycling programs. Through our distribution network and organizations such as Keep America Beautiful, Ex-Cell Kaiser 
receptacles are proven to be a strong tool in the recycling efforts of facilities such as Staples Center, Pepsi Center, Georgia World Congress, 
numerous corporate facilities, municipalities, schools and universities in their success for achieving their sustainability goals.

Ex-Cell recognizes the importance of building your brand and brand awareness, therefore we offer the added value of product customization 
with the use of colors, bold custom graphics, logos and custom designs. 

Excellence always begins with Ex-Cell!

AVAILABLE LID OPTIONS

Metro XL Collection 

RC-MTR-34 COMBO HCPR RC-MTR-34 R HCCL
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RECYCLE & TRASH
(COMBO)

TRASH
(TR)

RECYCLE
(R)

ASH TRAY/TRASH
(A/T)

As a result of our commitment to continuous improvements, occasionally minor changes may be made to our products without advance notice. Such changes are minor and have no effect on the form, fit and function of a product but may result in a minor cosmetic difference. 
Ex-Cell Kaiser will never mix any products that may have modifications within a single order. Our website will always reflect the most current product image. 


